Accurate Machined Fabricated Guta-Percha Points
IMPORTANT:
Be sure to carefully read these direc�ons and keep them in a safe place for future reference on this and
related products.
1. INDICATIONS
The Genius Guta-Percha points are indicated for filling root canals that have been shaped, cleaned, and
disinfected alongside other materials.
WARNINGS:

SKU Product name Iden�fica�on Color Packaging
Genius Guta-Percha One File G
PO-20 Genius Guta-Percha One File G Small 20  Box with 60 points
PO-25 Genius Guta-Percha One File G Primary 25  Box with 60 points
PO-35 Genius Guta-Percha One File G Medium 35  Box with 60 points
PO-45 Genius Guta-Percha One File G Large 45 white Box with 60 points
PO-AS Genius Guta-Percha One File G Assorted  Box with 60 points
Genius Guta-Percha Pac-Taper
GP-A1 Genius Guta-Percha Pac-Taper  A1  Box with 60 points
GP-A2 Genius Guta-Percha Pac-Taper A2  Box with 60 points
GP-A3 Genius Guta-Percha Pac-Taper A3  Box with 60 points
GP-A4 Genius Guta-Percha Pac-Taper A4 white Box with 60 points
GP-A5 Genius Guta-Percha Pac-Taper A5  Box with 60 points
GP-AS Genius Guta-Percha Pac-Taper Assorted (A1, A2, A3)  Box with 60 points
Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04
GP-15-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 15 04 white Box with 60 points
GP-20-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 20 04   Box with 60 points
GP-25-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 25 04  Box with 60 points
GP-30-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 30 04  Box with 60 points
GP-35-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 35 04  Box with 60 points
GP-40-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 40 04  Box with 60 points
GP-45-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 45 04 white Box with 60 points
GP-50-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 50 04  Box with 60 points
GP-55-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 55 04  Box with 60 points
GP-60-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 60 04  Box with 60 points
GP-70-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 70 04  Box with 60 points
GP-80-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 80 04  Box with 60 points
GP-AS15-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 15-40  Box with 60 points
GP-AS45-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 04 45-80  Box with 60 points
Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 06
GP-15-06 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 06 15 06 white Box with 60 points
GP-20-06 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 06 20 06  Box with 60 points
GP-25-06 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 06 25 06  Box with 60 points
GP-30-06 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 06 30 06  Box with 60 points
GP-35-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 06 35 06  Box with 60 points
GP-40-04 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 06 40 06  Box with 60 points
GP-AS15-06 Genius Guta-Percha Genius Proflex 06 Assorted  Box with 60 points
Genius Guta-Percha Rex